LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
INDIVIDUEL CADETS 2D

Epreuves

-44 -

5 20pts) AMRAOUI Mya (78, IDF) U S MARLY LE RO

'48 v
NC MADRELLE Julie (78, IDF) GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB

'52 -
NC NAVEOS Victoire (78, IDF) RAMBOUILLET SPORTS JUDO

'57 -
NC 10ptsy BELFOUEL Thara (78, IDF) LES MUREAUX SPORT JUDO

-63 -
NC SCOTTI Marjorie (78, IDF) CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO

'70 -



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

NEDELEC Nolwenn (78, IDF)

+70
TOUNKARA Rokia (78, IDF)

-46
MTAIRAG Merwan (78, IDF)

-50

FONANT ANTONIO Noa (78, IDF)

-55

TEIXEIRA FARIA Raoul (78, IDF)

-60
BAZIRE Melvin (78, IDF)

-66
CHOTTEAU Eugene (78, IDF)

-73

PASSO KENMEUE Rayan (78, IDF)

-81

LECARDONNEL Gabriel (78, IDF)

-90

KANTE Koli (78, IDF)

+90



5 (+10pts) YAROSHENKO Fedir (78, IDF) JJJ CLUB DE POISSY



